COMPOSECURE INC.CLASS A

COMPOSECURE INC.CLASS A

ISIN:  US20459V1052

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00
Price

15.08 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.87% (0.13)

US20459V1052
CMPO

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,149 EUR
S&P 500

14.45 USD (300)
15.44 USD (100)
15.00 USD
15.29 USD
14.88 USD
14.95 USD
15.118287 USD
955,290
14,440,815.76
10,088

WKN: 20459V105

14.00

12.00

10,00

a.00

6.00

4.00

5Y

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20459V1052&ID_NOTATION=362865815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20459V1052&ID_NOTATION=362865815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43c3d751bac3b5b4c52c92866650eed4a639db2b285b4c897a51b72a3ddcb07&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f796c58af551ff7e5&time=1729445090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=732ec3d17205291accdde99c748298a55dd8f656f8d02b9913f550ccbdafb0bd&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2798c25b4d82da703&time=1729445090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7779dc49b37637a1b9bdc13549e66c8dd9bf589b45276ef6ec93beb290dcf18&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5462ce226cb7a347c&time=1729445090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bb07d152bdb26201d0970ff75292d6fd8fbf638887e0859fc4e455db9ec35e4&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b62d1e0f65b5e1ca&time=1729445090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44259ce31087c7a27f80b0c8abe88c84f27a501f53b8afc5ff38c0827219d5dd&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4af52008e154cb8a2&time=1729445090&tool=RSC

COMPOSECURE INC.CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00 5Y
Price

15.08 USD

Difference (] 0.87% (0.13) 14.00

General attributes

ISIN US20459V1052 12.00 J.
Symbol CMPO

Exchange Nasdaq ) {‘
Currency uUsD 10.00

Sector Financial

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,149 EUR 8.00 “‘ L']|I||H M

Benchmark S&P 500 h || .l ﬁﬁ ’h‘hd Iw i

Lo
Market data wﬂ ‘R”lm fhr.ﬂw

Bid (Bid size) 14.45 USD (300) I\J

Ask (Ask size) 15.44 USD (100) 4.00

Open 15.00 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 15.29 USD

Low 14.88 USD

Close (prev. day) 14.95 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

VWAP 15.118287 USD

Volume (pcs) 955,290

Trading volume 14,440,815.76 Price data

Number of trades 10,088 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.98 USD (1,160,823)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.60 USD (1,135,399)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 9.93 USD (751,374)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.45 USD (416,898)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 15.47 USD (2024/10/16)
Perf (%) +127.79% +140.89% +48.86% YTD Low | date 4.61 USD (2024/03/05)
Perf +8.46 +8.82 +4.95 52 Weeks High | date 15.47 USD (2024/10/16)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 4.61 USD (2024/03/05)
Beta 1.19 1.09 0.67

Volatility 51.33 52.25 51.05

All listings for COMPOSECURE INC.CLASS A

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 15.08 USD 14.44 10,088

CESKAS

spofitelna
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362865815

COMPOSECURE INC.CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

e(})mp(ﬁuc ure

Contact Details
COMPOSECURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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